vision

VSV008 team station with low storage and privacy screens

furniture for business interiors E JSI

144"

184"

jsifurniture.com

MODEL

VSVB2472SHBR
VSVB2472SHBL
VSVB2490MT
VSVB2430MBF
VSVB2430MOS
VSVB2430MHD
VSVB9019MBK
VSB1572ASF
VSB1524ASF
VSB2430CUSH

DESCRIPTION

bench height shell credenza, right

bench height shell credenza, left

modular bench height top

modular bench height box/file pedestal
modular bench height open shelf pedestal
modular bench height hinged door pedestal
modular bench height back panel

fin privacy screen

fin privacy screen

seat cushion, COM

TOTAL LIST

QTY PRICE EA

R S S T L S S

$1,827
$1,827
$510
$1,160
$970
$1,148
$457
$958
$451
$218

$27,978
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